
Matricula Nombre Carrera Campus Fecha Hora Inicio Hora Fin
244520 SAENZ MARQUEZ GILBERTO LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
251820 CALDERON JURADO DAVID IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
251892 RUIZ RUELAS LUIS AARON IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256670 VEGA ENRIQUEZ ANSELMO ALEJANDRO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256755 BATISTA MUÑOZ EYMI PAULINA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256784 HERRERA VILLEGAS JUAN LUIS IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
264884 ACOSTA VILLA SERGIO ENRIQUE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
271215 PARRA IBARRA ALDO IVAN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
271253 CASAVANTES OCHOA KATHIA MAYELA LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281673 LUJAN LUJAN LUIS SAUL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281674 VILLANUEVA FIERRO ANDRES IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281688 CERVANTES CARAVEO ANDRES OMAR IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281717 ARMENDARIZ MERINO ALFONSO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281720 GONZALEZ CHAVEZ VALERIA YANIRA IGIT CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281723 LOPEZ LOYA ANA JAZMIN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281758 PAEZ BAQUERA ARELY IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281761 LOYA ORDOÑEZ CESAR IVAN IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
296733 CASTILLO FIERRO LUIS ALBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
296747 VILLALOBOS RODRIGUEZ IRAM DAVID IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
297872 SANCHEZ AVILA ALEJANDRO IGNACIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
286229 MORENO SANDOVAL JAVIER ASUNCION IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
286291 CAMPISTA MORA JUAN MAURICIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
287008 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JOSE JASAEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
287983 LEON SANTIBAÑEZ ANGEL URIEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291320 RODRIGUEZ OLIVAS LUISA FERNANDA IGIT CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
225314 LOZOYA MARTINEZ AARON HUMBERTO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
227086 PEÑA LARA MARIO ANDRES IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
244844 DE HARO PORRAS DINA ARACELY IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
220825 SANCHEZ MORENO DANNER IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256655 REYES VALENZUELA RENATO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256702 PORRAS PEÑA PEDRO ERNESTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
257375 ESTRADA CHAVEZ LUIS HUMBERTO IGIT CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00



266696 SOSA PALMA HERIBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
271174 ESTRADA ROMERO LUIS CARLOS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281685 ANCHONDO MACIAS KARLA MAGALY IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281709 ALVAREZ LOYA ESMERALDA ELENA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
281712 GONZALEZ PEÑA EDGAR DANIEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281748 RUIZ ARAMBULA LUIS ARMANDO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
295619 LOPEZ MONTAÑEZ KENIA SELENE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
297886 GUIJARRO OROZCO MAYRA NAYELI IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291302 PEÑA ROJO CRISTIAN IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
291305 ARVIZO ARREDONDO VIRIDIANA IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
285874 ESTRADA REYES MARIELENA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
286232 MORALES MONTES JESUS MANUEL IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
165273 ANGULO DOMINGUEZ OSCAR IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
251792 RODRIGUEZ BARBOZA JORGE LENIN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
234862 ERIVES CHAVEZ ADRIAN FERNANDO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
238005 JAUREGUI TARANGO GUADALUPE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
261985 RODRIGUEZ FLORES RAFAEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256650 FLORES QUIÑONEZ ABRIL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
256681 CALDERON FERNANDEZ ANA LILIA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256682 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MIRIAM IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256708 LAGARDA BALCON RAFAEL ADELFO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
256785 ARAGON RODALLEGAS JESUS OCTAVIO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
264875 GUTIERREZ VARGAS RICARDO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
264877 MORENO GUTIERREZ JAIME EDUARDO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
271196 BORJA PONCE IVAN IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
271226 TAPIA PEÑA JOHANA IVETH LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
271249 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ DANIELA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
276500 ALVAREZ ACOSTA JOSE ALBERTO LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
280201 RENTERIA CARNERO SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
281658 GUTIERREZ VARGAS CESAR EFRAIN IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281687 GARDEA LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
281690 MALTOS RODRIGUEZ HECTOR IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281693 RODRIGUEZ MACIAS MARTIN EDUARDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00



281702 HOLGUIN JAVALERA MARIA GUADALUPE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281713 TALAVERA QUEZADA MORONI IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291261 COMADURAN CASTILLO LEONEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291271 VALVERDE TORRES MANUEL ALEJANDRO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291299 VENZOR ALMEIDA MARIA FERNANDA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291307 ENRIQUEZ ESTAVILLO KARLA CAROLINA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291329 ALVIDREZ ARRAS BENJAMIN HOMERO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
244550 CHACON DOMINGUEZ CESAR ARMANDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
244575 ESPARZA ARIAS CARLOS EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
261984 SOSA MARIN CARLOS ANDRES IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256694 DELGADO OCHOA JOSE IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
271182 RIVERA FIERRO ITZEL ANGELICA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
271213 PEREZ LOZANO VILMA EDUWIGES IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
271237 HERNANDEZ ESCUDERO ALAN NOE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
276621 VAZQUEZ MURILLO CARLOS ALEXIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
264893 SOTO VELAZQUEZ PABLO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
278583 CANALES REYES SUNEM IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
278587 BALDERRAMA DORADO FRANCISCO JESUS IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281689 DOZAL CASTILLO MIGUEL ALONSO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281692 BERDEJA SAENZ JORGE ALBERTO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
287980 SOSA NUÑEZ YESENIA IDALI IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
296740 MANCINAS MARTINEZ JESSICA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291286 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ MANUEL ANTONIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291301 ALARCON RIVERO IVAN GUADALUPE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291306 VERDUGO GUTIERREZ DALIA YAZMIN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
251790 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO MARCOS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
251809 SIGALA ARMENDARIZ SELENE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256349 CARRILLO LUGO ROSEMBERT IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256676 MUELA GONZALEZ JESUS OMAR IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256700 MENDOZA CHACON GERARDO LINDOLFO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256720 SOTO SIERRA LILIANA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
256737 DIAZ ALVAREZ YENY MARIELA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256741 GARCIA GARCIA YARIME LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00



256754 GUTIERREZ RUELAS NAYELY JAZMIN IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
271217 MATA OROZCO ALBERTO ALEXANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
278609 GONZALEZ MANZANO ALEXIA ITSAYANA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
281708 ANCHONDO PEREZ LOURDES IVETH IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281736 CIENFUEGOS LUCERO ALDO MAURICIO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
291275 ACOSTA LARA KARLA LETICIA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
297883 CALDERON JURADO MARISELA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
244523 BACA CARAVEO ANALI IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
244873 BUSTILLOS CAMACHO LEINA ELIZABETH IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
219269 VENEGAS DE LA VEGA GABRIEL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
261825 RODRIGUEZ ESTRADA CECILIA MARLEN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256407 LETKEMAN GONZALEZ GERARDO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256717 MONTAÑO CARRASCO MARIO ALBERTO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256724 TORRES CHAVEZ JUAN ARTURO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
276917 CERECERES YANEZ BRAYAN ANTONIO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
278585 JURADO PALMA ANGELES ILIANA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281668 OROZCO MELENDEZ JESUS ANTONIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
281679 VALENCIA TRUJILLO ZAIRA BEATRIZ IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281768 MORENO PRIETO DAFNNE ANDREA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
296742 TORRES ESPINOSA DANIEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
297890 SALAZAR OCHOA PABLO ALBERTO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
297892 CHACON BACA CARLOS ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
286285 FRIAS RASCON MAURICIO ALFONSO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291254 ALMANZA MOLINA EDDY IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
291291 AGUILAR CARREON ALAN ALONSO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
291311 NAVA GALINDO MARIA CRESENCIA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
291343 PEREZ PORTILLO MARIO HUMBERTO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
261719 NAVARRETE LOYA MARISOL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
253910 GUTIERREZ LUGO EVER JAVIER IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
256766 GONZALEZ CONTRERAS LUIS HUMBERTO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
264867 GALVAN MARQUEZ JAVIER IVAN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
264882 MADRID NEVAREZ LUIS ALBERTO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
267170 HEREDIA CORRAL DULCE MARIA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00



271192 CHAVEZ GARAY CINDY ANAI IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
271252 MARTINEZ GARCIA ARACELY LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
276436 REYES BRAVO FRANCISCO JAVIER IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281662 PARADA VIZCAINO DIANA PATRICIA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
296749 DE LA O ARMENDARIZ JESUS ALONSO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
287994 RAMOS CASTILLO CECILIA ELENA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291262 ARMENDARIZ RASCON CARLOS ELI IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291281 GALLEGOS LOZOYA BRENDA ITZEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
291308 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA BELEN IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291342 SANCHEZ DE JESUS MARIO ALBERTO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
225470 LOPEZ SALCIDO JESUS ALFREDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
244322 AGUIRRE SILVA LUIS FRANCISCO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
244545 LOPEZ CARAVEO GUADALUPE FABIOLA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
248560 AGUIRRE MARTINEZ SERGIO ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
256750 GUTIERREZ HERMOSILLO JOSE LUIS IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
257437 LOPEZ MARRUFO MOISES IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
258051 SANDOVAL QUEZADA ALAN ARNOLDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
264835 RODRIGUEZ RENOVA EDWIN IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
270879 CALDERON CAMPOS KARINA IVONNE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
271202 PEREZ PEREZ YOLANDA LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
271211 CHACON OCHOA LUIS ADAN IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
271229 DOMINGUEZ CARRASCO MIGUEL ANGEL IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
281695 BENCOMO OROZCO ALEJANDRO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
296738 GRACIANO ESTRADA OSCAR ALFONSO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
285790 DUARTE JURADO JOSE CARLOS IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
285875 GUTIERREZ CHAVEZ ALDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
286681 ARMENDARIZ LEDEZMA MARTIN ROBERTO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
287999 ARAUJO PALLARES DIANA LAURA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291274 HERRERA CASTAÑEDA RAMSES YUSEFF IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291290 REYNAGA BOJORQUEZ MISAEL ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291328 CHAVEZ AYALA JANETH MADELLINE IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
291336 MARTINEZ SAMOANO JULIO CESAR IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
291341 VALADEZ VILLALOBOS BANELY MARGARITA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00



225590 VARGAS FLORES JAIME IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
244558 GONZALEZ ALVARADO ALDO DELFINO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256444 RAMIREZ GOMEZ CARLOS SAUL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
261802 CARRASCO CAHUM EDGAR NAIN IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
271188 CRUZ MOLINAR CRISTINA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
271214 CASTAÑON ORTEGA OSCAR IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
271244 PEREZ TARANGO HECTOR IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
272442 VILLELA HERRERA JULIO CESAR IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
264859 ANAYA CRUZ RUBEN IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
267153 ROMERO NUÑEZ ELIEZER RAUL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
278592 BARAJAS GAMEZ CRISTINA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
280877 RAMIREZ LOPEZ OMAR ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281751 VALENZUELA BUELNA ROSARIO NEREYDA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281754 ORTEGA LOYA JORGE ALAN IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291273 FIERRO GONZALEZ SOFIA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291344 PAYAN ALMANZA JORGE DANIEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
286286 TORRES RUIZ MANUEL EMILIO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
288001 CAMARGO OLIVAS BELEN ARELY IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
296771 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ SARAI IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
297876 PORRAS CASTILLO CESAR EDUARDO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
297877 CORDERO HOLGUIN EDUARDO URIEL IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
297885 CAMPOS ORTEGA IVAN ALEJANDRO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
244230 AVITIA CARREON SELENE IRAIS IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
244592 CERECERES FERNANDEZ JESUS ALONSO LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
234693 VIDAL GARCIA EDNA KAREN IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256371 TREVIZO ORTEGA ADRIAN IVAN IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256788 FLORES VILLARREAL ANA MARINA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
261791 FIERRO VILLA JESUS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
261945 COBO ARMENDARIZ JUAN CARLOS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
262734 OLIVAS CASTAÑEDA RENE IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
281661 ALONSO RAMIREZ ERNESTO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281663 MONCLOVA DOMINGUEZ LUIS ARLIN IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281696 MARRUFO GODOY CLAUDIA YINETH IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00



281701 FLORES RIVERA PAULINA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
282044 CONTRERAS CISNEROS ANA LAURA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
264784 ARVIZO VALDEZ ALAN ALBERTO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
296725 QUINTANA PEREZ LUIS ENRIQUE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
296737 RAMOS ANTILLON BRIANA LIZETH IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
285870 LOPEZ LOYA EDGAR ARON IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
286233 CORRAL MARQUEZ VICTOR MANUEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291298 GUADERRAMA JUAREZ DENIS GUADALUPE IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
291326 CAMPOS PIMENTEL MANUEL ARON IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
291348 CARMONA PARRA ROMAN IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
244617 SOTO TREJO ISAAC IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
251813 VALLES ESTRADA BRENDA ALEJANDRA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
234812 AVALOS JUAREZ OMAR GUADALUPE LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
261798 MARTINEZ RAMOS RODRIGO SERGIO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256689 NAVARRO CEPEDA SAUL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
271200 ANTILLON ARMENTA DIEGO EDUARDO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
276497 VAZQUEZ GUERRERO LUIS FERNANDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
276508 ESTRADA NEVAREZ JESUS ARMANDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281686 MOLINA MORENO ADRIANA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
296744 CEBALLOS CASAVANTES DAVID EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
297888 VENZOR MENDOZA LUIS MARTIN IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
286214 PADRON SAUCEDO JESUS EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
286284 LOZANO ROSALES GISSEL MAGNOLIA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
244591 MUÑOZ BUSTILLOS KENNETH ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
251818 RASCON ARMENTA PAMELA MAHIRANI IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256296 CHAPARRO MALDONADO JOSE ANTONIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256658 GONZALEZ ROCHA SUSANA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
257400 GODOY RODRIGUEZ JOEL FABIAN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
257448 DE LA PEÑA BACA DANIEL ALEJANDRO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
264856 LASTRA GUILLEN KENIA FABIOLA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
265533 ZACARIAS HERNANDEZ ILSE JANIN IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
271193 GONZALEZ ROJO CESAR ADRIAN IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
271210 GARCIA HERNANDEZ VICTOR MANUEL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00



278599 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ BALTASAR LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281360 PEÑA JAQUEZ JORGE IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281665 OCHOA RODRIGUEZ BRISANY IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
281681 SAENZ RASCON ABRAHAM DAVID IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281722 PEREZ MORALES MARCO ULISES IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281746 CHAVEZ VILLEGAS ISRAEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
296119 DOMINGUEZ RIVERA CINTHIA NAYELI IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
286220 SOTO TERRAZAS FERNANDA PAOLA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
287987 VEGA HERNANDEZ GABRIELA RUBY IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291260 VEGA MARQUEZ FERNANDO ELIAS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291310 LAREDO ESQUIVEL EVELYN GUADALUPE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
291315 ENRIQUEZ CARAVEO BRYAN ADRIAN IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
244318 NAVA MARQUEZ LUIS OMAR IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
251991 ORDOÑEZ CASTILLO GUILLERMO LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
238507 ACOSTA LUJAN ANA LAURA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256528 KLASSEN LEON PEDRO ENRIQUE IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256760 ROMERO HERRERA ADRIAN EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
264858 RIVERA VAZQUEZ EFRAIN OSBALDO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
271219 ORTIZ MELENDEZ BERENICE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
271223 MANCINAS FRIAS VICTORIA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
276489 ESCOBEDO LUGO HILDA FABIOLA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
278536 PORTILLO MARES MAURO MONSERRAT IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
278606 MIRELES QUIÑONEZ ESGAR HILARIO LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281680 TERRAZAS GOMEZ GERMAN ALEXIS IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
287984 CARAVEO MONTES IRAN IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
287988 DURAN VARGAS ULISES IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
287992 MANRIQUEZ CARRASCO ABRAHAM IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
291252 REBOLLOSO CONTRERAS REGINO HANS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291257 GALINDO TORRES RAUDEL ALEXIS IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291269 BADILLO GARAY MARIA ALEJANDRA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291353 MARTINEZ FRESCAS FABIAN AVELINO IGIT CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
297882 RICO ALDERETE IVAN ALEJANDRO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
213415 CARDENAS CASALES GIL ARNOLDO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00



251815 DE LA CRUZ RODRIGUEZ SERGIO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
235066 SOL RAMIREZ ALAN EDILBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
253157 UGARTE ZEA RAUL GILBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
253206 ARROYO PEREZ DANIEL ARNOLDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256727 PACHECO LOYA AIDEE ALEJANDRA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
261986 GARCIA FRAYRE ISRAEL LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
276487 FIERRO REYNOSO JESUS ALBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
276510 SALMERON SALAS LUIS ALBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
279992 LOZANO GONZALEZ HEIMER JOSE IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
281756 ERIVES CHACON ITZAMARA IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
296750 GONZALEZ AVILA JESUS DAVID IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291270 GOMEZ PEREA GERARDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291332 ENRIQUEZ PEREZ KEVIN ALEJANDRO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291351 LUJAN AGUIRRE RAUL OCTAVIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
242032 ALVILLAR PAYAN ALEJANDRO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
249350 TRILLO ACOSTA ANETH VANESSA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
251746 BOLIVAR BARRAZA JOSE ADRIAN IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
234953 ROMERO DOMINGUEZ LUCERO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
239825 OLIVAS CHAVEZ ALEJANDRA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
229462 SEPULVEDA ROJAS RENE JASIEL IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
261982 RUBIO RODRIGUEZ LUCIA ELENA IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256678 HERAS BURCIAGA YESICA IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281724 CHAVEZ ESTRADA OMAR IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281730 RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ RAMON IVAN IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281778 LOPEZ MUELA ANA CRISTINA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
297880 LOYA MACIAS RAUL IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
297884 MALDONADO ESCARCEGA VANESSA IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291278 LOYA RIVERA MARIA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291284 SOSA MARIN GUSTAVO ALEXIS IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291318 VELASQUEZ PEÑA MERCEDES ESTEFANY IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291334 HOLGUIN JAVALERA MARISOL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
286219 AMARO MARRUFO JESUS RAFAEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
287981 MEDELLIN ROSAS SELENE ADELY IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00



195172 CANO LUEVANO ALAN JAFET IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
213831 HERNANDEZ RENTERIA MANUEL ALEJANDRO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
244150 BARRERA ONTIVEROS TARO CRISTIAN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
251829 GUTIERREZ OLIVAS SENDY ALEJANDRA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
252002 PORTILLO GUZMAN JESUS ALBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
234350 PETASNICK CASTRO JAIME ALEXANDRO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256342 LOZOYA MARTINEZ ISAAC ALONSO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256659 SALCIDO HERNANDEZ GILBERTO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
271183 GONZALEZ ESTRADA EVA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
276516 GONZALEZ LOPEZ FERNANDO GUADALUPE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
278581 ROMERO MORALES RODOLFO DANIEL IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281745 AVALOS GUERRERO LUIS ALBERTO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
296730 BARRAZA AGUIRRE MIGUEL ANGEL IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
286239 DELGADO ORTEGA LIZETTE STEFFI IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
288002 GARCIA ALANIZ JESUS GABRIEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
214612 SAENZ ORONA GUADALUPE IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
219478 PIÑA SOTELO JOSE EDUARDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256706 SAENZ DOMINGUEZ DANIEL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256712 BUSTILLOS GARCIA LORENA ANTONIA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
280537 ARMENTA LOPEZ JESUS ERNESTO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281694 GUEVARA ROJO EDGAR JESUS IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
281729 AGUIRRE MACIAS DIEGO ARMANDO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
271177 NUÑEZ LEVARIO MIGUEL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
271239 LOPEZ UGARTE CAROLINA FERNANDA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
276504 LAZOS VEGA MARTHA GUADALUPE LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
296722 TERRAZAS BAUTISTA MARTIN ISAI IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
296736 SALDIVAR RAMIREZ SERGIO EDUARDO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291255 DIAZ GONZALEZ BRISSA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291277 COBO ARMENDARIZ MIGUEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
291340 VILLEGAS OLIVAS BRIAN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
285877 HERMOSILLO MORENO JESUS AARON IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256673 OLAVE SINECIO ROSA IBETH IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256723 URIAS GONZALEZ GUADALUPE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00



271238 CASTILLO HERNANDEZ JESUS EDUARDO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
278600 VILLANUEVA FIERRO OSCAR ANTONIO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
281742 CORRAL JAQUEZ DIEGO ABEL IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
296726 TERRAZAS CONTRERAS DAVID ALEJANDRO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
296859 CHAVERO MALDONADO CRISTINA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
286222 SILVA MARES NORMA ASTRID IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291282 APODACA CHAVEZ ANDREA IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291300 PACHECO ACOSTA ALFREDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
170885 RAMIREZ CORIA MARITZA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
241706 MARQUEZ PIÑA MARIO YAMIL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
245358 CERECERES HERNANDEZ ELEAZAR EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
239349 BOJORQUEZ RAMIREZ RAUL OSWALDO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
261808 RUELAS HERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
262310 NAJERA SANCHEZ JORGE IVAN IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
253212 ROSAS FLORES ASAEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256660 FIERRO PORRAS GABRIEL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
271178 BAUTISTA DIAZ BRENDA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
271209 PARRA RUBALCABA FRANCISCO JAVIER IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
271221 ARIAS TERRAZAS DIANA REBECA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
276503 ALDAPE SANCHEZ VIRIDIANA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
276916 SAENZ LOPEZ GABRIELA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
278588 ARMENDARIZ VILLALOBOS IVAN ARTURO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281676 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MELISSA IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
285788 PALACIOS FLORES JESSICA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
291296 MUÑOZ CORRAL EMMANUEL IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
291327 MEDRANO CARDENAS JUAN FERNANDO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
239599 MENDOZA CHAVIRA JAVIER ROMAN IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
264890 MORENO MENDOZA JOSE ALAN IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
267133 ORTEGA ZUBIATE JESUS ANTONIO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
270980 RIVAS CIENEGA LUZ ADELA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
271207 CANTU  JAIME RENE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
275698 RAMIREZ VEGA JORGE CAMILO LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281735 FRANCO BAEZA JESUS ALEJANDRO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00



281770 CARRILLO GIL JESUS OSVALDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
297875 BARRON GALLEGOS CESAR HUMBERTO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
300193 PALMA MONTES KENIA LIZETH IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291289 TREVIZO ENRIQUEZ JOSSEPH EDUARDO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291303 RUBIO ARMENDARIZ LUIS CARLOS IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291317 MONTES TORRES STEPHANIE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291325 CORRALES CARRILLO EDWIN GILBERTO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
284887 DIAZ PALMA LORENA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
286236 NAVARRETE CHAVEZ TOMAS OLEGARIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
288054 RIVERA BAYLON GUSTAVO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
244389 HORTA DIAZ JESUS IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
246071 ARAGON FIERRO IRAM IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
222519 ROMERO TARANGO JORGE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
239412 LOYA MARQUEZ JOWDAR ELIEZER LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
261809 DAVILA ROMAN LIZETH IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
254303 NEVAREZ MARQUEZ SAMUEL ORLANDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256683 CASTAÑEDA VARELA JULIA MARCELA IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
256746 CANO LICANO JESUS IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
271180 CHAIREZ CHAVEZ YURIDIA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
271194 RAMIREZ CARBAJAL LIZETTE ADRIANA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
276509 GARZA FIERRO JORGE ALBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
276518 ROSADO ARVIZU CINDY JANETH LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281743 MENDOZA MARQUEZ MARCO ANTONIO IGIT CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291321 HOLGUIN SOLIS KAREN JAZMIN IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
296724 PEREZ BARRAZA SERGIO EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
296732 CASTILLO TREJO JESUS MANUEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
296746 MOLINA ERIVES JORGE ALEJANDRO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
206995 NIÑO ORTIZ LUIS ALBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
229799 GUEVARA MOLINA RAMIRO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
253904 ECHEVARRIA TINAJERO OSCAR ENRIQUE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
256674 MARTINEZ RAMOS GIBRAN MIGUEL LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256691 ONTIVEROS RIVERA IRAM ABIGAIL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
271176 CARBAJAL FELIX KAREN MARIELA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00



276501 PAREDES MONTOYA AZALIA ARLETH LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
264886 SALINAS CEPEDA CLAUDIO ALAN IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
280538 ONTIVEROS MARQUEZ SERGIO SHADAM HOREB IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
280622 ACOSTA HERNANDEZ NORMANDO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281664 CISNEROS NAJERA REYNA EDITH IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281718 IBARRA BONILLA JESUS SALVADOR IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281734 SALMERON SALAS JORGE ELIAS IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
282639 PEREZ PEÑA SERGIO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291324 GOMEZ SOLIS DAVID ADNALOY IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
295581 ARAGON NIETO VIOLETA ESTEFANIA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
297874 MENDOZA GUERRERO ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
297887 GARCIA HOLGUIN VANESA IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
286235 ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ JESUS JAHIR IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
287982 ROJO AGUILAR JESUS ENRIQUE IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
244606 GUERRERO ANCHONDO PAOLA LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
244840 LOYA BURCIAGA PERLA NAYELI IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
210271 ALVARADO DOMINGUEZ RENE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256677 CHAVEZ MEZA MYRA LIZZETH IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
274535 CERVANTES DE HARO BRENDA ALICIA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
276619 CONTRERAS MARTINEZ GABRIEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
278596 QUEZADA ERIVEZ VALENTIN IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
281671 BATISTA MUNGUIA ANA KAREN IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281716 CAMACHO PATIÑO VANESA IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
264783 CHACON QUINTANA LUIS NATANEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
264869 GARCIA GONZALEZ ORLANDA TANAHIRI IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
264876 SORIA SOTO LUIS FERNANDO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291253 GOMEZ DEL VAL MANUEL FERNANDO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291256 ROJAS ARVIZO KARELY VANESSA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291304 ZUÑIGA HERNANDEZ JANETH IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291309 BALDERRAMA PORTILLO ROSARIO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291346 DE LA O CARMONA JORGE ULISES IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
296727 LOPEZ GUERRERO MIRIAM ALICIA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
296748 QUIÑONES MORENO JESUS IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00



297112 HERNANDEZ QUEZADA CORINA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
287991 FLORES JIMENEZ OBED IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
225650 AVILA LOPEZ ANA SARAI IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
226049 BUSTAMANTE FLORES LUIS ALONSO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
246118 CHAVEZ CASTAÑEDA SAMUEL ANDRES IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
248698 CARRILLO CASTRO ORALIA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
251819 OLIVAS ESCALANTE SILVIA LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
220453 DELGADO ORDOÑEZ CRISTINA AMANDA LAA CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256653 FLORES HERNANDEZ DANIEL OSWALDO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256709 MONTOYA HERNANDEZ JUAN PABLO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
264860 PULIDO SOTO JOSE ANTONIO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
267955 VILLALOBOS RAMOS EDUARDO EFRAIN LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
271195 OCHOA ALVAREZ GLADYS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
271199 CAMARGO SANCHEZ CRISTIAN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
276513 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ERIKA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
276923 AMPARAN DEL HIERRO FLOR MELISSA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
278586 RIOS MARQUEZ MARIA FERNANDA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281666 DUARTE BARRON JOSE MARTIN IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281926 ARRIOLA GUTIERREZ ELIOUTH EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
296743 MARTINEZ ARZABALA CESAR ALBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
297878 BARAY RAMOS JESSICA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291264 TORRES ENRIQUEZ GERARDO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
291330 JAQUEZ CUELLAR ERIK ALONSO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
113171 GUZMAN LUJAN CARLOS CESAR IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
245278 PALACIOS CASTRO CARLOS RENE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
235041 SANCHEZ SEPULVEDA JESUS SALVADOR IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
236468 NEVAREZ CARRASCO LUIS RAUL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
234377 BAEZA ORDOÑEZ CRUZ ARTURO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
256679 ESTRADA DE LA CRUZ ESTEFANIA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256718 ARRAS ROBLES CARLOS LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256742 UZARRAGA ALARCON LUIS ARTURO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256767 MORALES CARREON ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
271224 LUGO LOYA CAIN HUMBERTO LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00



271247 CARRASCO ROBLES IRVIN LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
276507 OLIVAS ARELLANO JUAN RODRIGO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
281706 MONTAÑEZ GARCIA JUAN JOSE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281714 BAUTISTA DIAZ JAIME IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281762 LOPEZ GALAVIS JESSICA IVONNE IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291263 TORRES PORTILLO JOSE MICHAEL IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
291276 PASILLAS GALVAN ALEXIS RAFAEL IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291337 CHAVEZ CASTILLO SAUL ANTONIO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
285087 RUBIO AVILA LUIS FELIPE IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
286215 MACIAS BORUNDA LUIS GERARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
286218 BASTIDOS GONZALEZ LUIS ALFREDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
286245 CORRALES PORTILLO KARINA ISELA IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
287995 RASCON LOPEZ ENRIQUE IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
216320 HERRERA RUVALCABA ELIZABETH ARMINEE LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
225251 ESPARZA BENCOMO PAMELA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
225439 ALVIDREZ SOTELO MARISOL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
244571 GARCIA BENCOMO MARCO ANTONIO IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
251826 CARRILLO WEBER MARISOL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
251827 FIGUEROA OROZCO KAROL EUGENIA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
234786 MADRIGAL RIVERO JESUS VALENTE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256680 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ ANDRES ENRIQUE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
256713 AGUIRRE FERNANDEZ JOSE MARIA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256761 DIAZ ALVAREZ ALEX SAUL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
271227 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ ERIKA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
271241 RODRIGUEZ MORA MARIA ISABELA IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
276382 DOMINGUEZ GILL EMMANUEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
264853 NAVA RASCON CARLOS ESTEBAN IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
264854 ARROYO PAZ EDGAR DANIEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
278897 RODRIGUEZ LIRA ELISA FERNANDA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
281678 FLORES PIÑON JOSE LUIS IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281731 LOPEZ RIVERA MONICA ALEJANDRA IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
281750 DOMINGUEZ ZUBIA CESAR EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
281767 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00



296729 OROZCO ZAMARRON DAYANNA ALEXIS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
296905 AVILA LEYVA HECTOR MANUEL IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
300196 RICO CORDOVA KARLA JAZMINE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291137 ESPINOZA CONTRERAS EDUARDO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291345 GARZA LOZANO ADRIAN ALONSO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
286231 ENRIQUEZ VILLARREAL MARLEN SUGEY IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
242068 BLANCO CRUZ RAUL ALEJANDRO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
234206 BALDERRAMA CONTRERAS HUMBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
256397 MURILLO IBARRA IVAN DAVID IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256714 NUÑEZ PALMA JOEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256738 MORALES TARIN EDITH ALEJANDRA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
256740 CALDERON ORONA CARLOS CESAR LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
256752 LOYA CARO YLENIA IVETTE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256768 PIÑON JIMENEZ IRVING ROBERTO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
271206 SERVIN AGUILAR JAVIER IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
276495 JAQUEZ LOPEZ DANIELA MANUELA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
281733 SALAS ACOSTA JANETH ALEJANDRA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281766 SALMON TREJO JESUS JOAQUIN IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
297891 ZEPEDA SOTO DAVID EDUARDO IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
283946 ALVARADO GUADIAN LUZ ALEJANDRA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
286227 ENRIQUEZ BATISTA MARIA FERNANDA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
286378 MELENDEZ PRIETO LUIS FERNANDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
287997 ACOSTA CARREON DANIEL ALEXIS IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
288000 BUSTILLOS ALCARAZ STEPHANY JUDITH IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291279 CEBALLOS GONZALEZ ANGEL HUMBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291293 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ERICK DANIEL IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
241513 DE LOS RIOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
251802 PORTILLO MARES ANA MARTINA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
252147 SOTO ARANDA DANIEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256715 GUERRERO RAMIREZ MARCO ANTONIO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256725 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ LUCERO ALEJANDRA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256729 BAEZA RODRIGUEZ JESSICA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256770 GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ FERNANDO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00



281747 COTA RUIZ JORGE LUIS IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
281769 JAQUEZ LOPEZ MAYRA IVONNE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
264866 CASTELLANOS DE LA ROSA CESAR ALI IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
271181 MACIAS LOPEZ MIRIAM GUADALUPE LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
276515 CABRERA CASTRUITA CINTHIA JAQUELYNE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
276919 MARMOLEJO MONCLOVA JOEL EDUARDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
287688 TORRES SOTO CARLOS MIGUEL IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
288049 ORTEGA RUEDA MARIO ANTONIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
291283 VENEGAS BELTRAN JUAN PABLO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291350 FUENTES VALDEZ JESUS ALEXIS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
296914 ANTONIO MANJARREZ VICENTE IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
225298 MARQUEZ RASCON JORGE ALEJANDRO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
240772 RASCON TREVIZO WENDY ALEJANDRA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
256692 GARCIA SILVA DANIEL ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256730 GRAJEDA GUTIERREZ MARCELA IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256774 ARAGON FIERRO ARMANDO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
262413 OZUNA MACHUCA CRISTINA ALEJANDRA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
264880 CISNEROS ORTEGA CARLOS EDUARDO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
265071 RAMIREZ WOODRUM DANIEL FERNANDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
266950 FLORES TOLENTINO OSCAR DANIEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
271179 LEAÑOS FLORES ROSA EDITH LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
271184 MUÑOZ MERAZ JOSUE ENOC LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
276661 HOLGUIN GUTIERREZ FERNANDO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
281682 SALCIDO ACEVES DANIEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281691 CERINO GUADERRAMA FATIMA IVETHE IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
281700 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ SELLUM IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281719 MARTINEZ VARGAS DANIEL IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
281752 QUIÑONES MELENDEZ CARLOS ALBERTO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281760 FLORES VENEGAS KARLA ROCIO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291258 NUÑEZ GUERRA DAVID HUMBERTO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
291338 FUENTES VIDAL DANIEL RICARDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
291354 LUNA SINALOA JAZMIN IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
296728 AGUILAR CARRILLO BRYAN ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00



297881 RICO ALDERETE JOSE ALBERTO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
283957 BARRERA ONTIVEROS MIRTA CRISTINA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
286240 FERRA SANTIESTEBAN RUBEN ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
286282 LIRA ROBLES OSCAR JESUS IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
241518 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ JORGE IVAN IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
244507 GUTIERREZ GUERRA ALEJANDRA JAZMIN IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
250453 PALACIOS GRAJEDA ANA LUISA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
251806 ESCARCEGA SALDAÑA JAVIER ALFREDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
232814 BASURTO CARRASCO JULIETA IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
234757 DURAN QUIÑONES MARISELA IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
254087 REY LARA DANIEL ALFONSO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
256657 RIVERA TENA JUAN CARLOS IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
256661 ORTEGA MORIEL JORGE GUADALUPE IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256690 GONZALEZ VILLALOBOS MANUEL ARTURO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
270958 PRIETO CERVANTES LUIS ALONSO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
281699 HERNANDEZ ZAMBRANO VICTOR ALONSO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
281744 BUSTILLOS MIRANDA ALAIN FERNANDO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
281759 RODRIGUEZ SALAS KEVIN ALEJANDRO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
276922 GONZALEZ QUEZADA JUAN DANIEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
296686 MATA ALVIDREZ JAZMIN ALONDRA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
129743 CARO LAZOS DULCE ALMENDRA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
291292 AYALA ALMEIDA JOSE MANUEL IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
244527 PEÑA PEÑA JORGE ALAN IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
244611 CHAVEZ GARCIA JESUS ROLANDO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
244675 NUÑEZ NUÑEZ MARIO GILL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
225242 OCHOA BARRAZA MANRIQUE INOCENCIO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
249615 MORENO PRIETO SILVIA PAULINA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
220894 GALLEGOS OCHOA CRISTINA YADIRA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
240545 BENCOMO ROMERO EMMANUEL IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
253899 CRUZ HURTADO DIVELY IVETTE LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
256701 PONCE LOZANO DIEGO ARIEH IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256711 VILLA CERVANTES EMMA ROCIO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
256748 RODARTE NEVAREZ PAUL ARTURO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00



281677 SANTOS MARTINEZ ELIAS ENRIQUE IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281711 OLAVE DURAN MARIO OCTAVIO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
271205 PARRA GUERRERO ALEJANDRO OBED IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
271248 ARMENDARIZ VILLALOBOS DAVID ARTURO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
297873 ESPINOZA PEREZ CESAR EDUARDO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
291285 MENDOZA ALATORRE MARIBEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
291319 HOLGUIN CASTILLO OSCAR PATRICIO IH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
292516 REGALADO ESPINOZA HEBER ALEJANDRO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
211985 DELGADO RAMIREZ JONATAN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
244538 COVARRUBIO ORTEGA CLAUDIA ROSALIA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
229446 FLORES CAMPOS RITA JAZMIN LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 10:00 12:00
261566 DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ JORGE LUIS IPCH CUAUHTEMOC 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
256443 PEREZ VILLANUEVA JORGE ALBERTO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
256699 FIERRO AGUILERA MAURICIO IPCH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 11:00 13:00
256778 DOMINGUEZ ROMO FERNANDO IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
271204 CAMPOS ESCOBAR KAREN DANIELA LAA CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
264862 CALZADA PINEDO VICTOR ALFONSO IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
281684 BUSTILLOS DURAN KARLA CECILIA IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00
281710 RAMOS GARCIA SAUL DANIEL IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 12:00 14:00
281726 BARRAZA GUERRA RAQUEL ITZEL IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 09:00 11:00
295577 PALACIOS ARANDA JESUS NOE IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 13:00 15:00
296735 ZACARIAS HERNANDEZ ERICK DAVID IGIT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 15:00 17:00
296855 REYES BRAVO JUAN IRVIN IDT CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 16:00 18:00
291323 PEREZ CADENA MARIA ASUZENA IH CHIHUAHUA 05/08/2015 14:00 16:00


